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MOTORLAND ARAGON, SPAIN - 12-14 November 2024 PQ'“Q _
190cc
MiniGP Final
Free Practice 3 - Group A
MOTORLAND 1.671m. SeCtor AnalyS|S
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Lovi RUSSO ~US 9  1:08.370 23179 22244 22947 880  11:09.077
6 1 10 1:08.614 23252 22329  23.033 877  12:17.691
MiniGP Australia OHVALE 1 1:14.145 23.843  27.095 23207 811  13:31.836
1 1:16.675 20621 23595 23459 785 116675 12 1:08.395 22439 22878 880  14:40.231
2 1:09.615 23.933 22.439 23.243 86.4 2:26.290 13 1:08.420 23.127 22.367 22.926 87.9 15:48.651
3 1:12.366 24143 25194  23.029 831  3:38.656 Fynn KRATOCHWIL DEU
4 1:08.967 23529 22397  23.041 87.2  4:47.623 74
5  1:11.181 25775 22441 22965 845 558804 MiniGP Germany OHVALE
6 1:08.675 23.418 22342 22915 87.6  7:07.479 1 1:19.133 33.009 23016  23.108 760  1:19.133
7 23202 [FPEIN 881  8:15.764 2 1:08.487 23222 22331 22934 87.8  2:27.620
8 1:14.166 28.425 22500 23241 811  9:29.930 3 1:08.802 23.764 22286 22752 874  3:36.422
9 1:10.995B  28.853  23.102  19.040 847  10:40.925 4 1:08.398 23288 22310  22.800 87.9  4:44.820
10 146293  1:00.807 22483  23.003 56.6 12:27.218 5 1.05926B 23728  22.805  19.393 912  550.746
11 1:08.509 23230 22416  22.863 87.8  13:35.727 6 3:37.312  2:50.748 22953 23611 277  9:28.058
12 1:08.687 23216 22521  22.950 87.6  14:44.414 7 1:08.280 23146  22.304  22.830 881  10:36.338
13 108368 [EEREL 22342 22846 880  15:52.782 8  1:07.891 23.024 22141 88.6  11:44.229
Yevsovil KOVALOV ORR 9 22920 PXYE 22748 888  12:51.951
66 10 1:07.826 22169 22777 887  13:50.777
MiniGP Austria OHVALE 11 1:07.885 22.988 22111 22786 886  15:07.662
1 1:.28.288 41553 23225 23510 681  1:28.288 Qayyim RAZIN MYS
2 1:09.491 23.721 22677  23.093 866  2:37.779 77
3 1:08.666 23335 22411 22920 876  3:46.445 MiniGP Indonesia OHVALE
4 1:08.986 23187 22501 23298 87.2  4:55.431 1 1:16.897 30.371 23101 23425 782  1:16.897
5  1:08.676 23336 22350  22.990 87.6  6:04.107 2 1:09.240 23466  22.338 23436 869  2:26.137
6 1:08.367 23262 22420 22685 88.0  7:12.474 3 110974 25392  22.354 23228 848  3:37.111
7 | 22.991PP R  22.561 VRS 8:20.432 4 1:.08.881 23.416 22314 23151 873 4:45.992
8  1:08.624 23050 PRI 23372 877  9:29.056 5 1:05608B  23.267 22682 19659 917  5:51.600
9 1:20.628B  34.086  26.024 20518 746  10:49.684 6 2:25250  1:37.042 25053  23.155 414  8:16.850
10 2:15.985  1:30.345  22.765  22.875 442  13:05.669 7 112700 27146 22547  23.007 827  9:29.550
11 1:08.424 23129 22268  23.027 87.9  14:14.093 8  1:08.543 23214 22372 22957 878  10:38.093
12 1:08.299 23.059 22371  22.869 881  15:22.392 9 1:11.064 23853 24386 FXFE 847  11:49.157
Adam VYSKOCIL v 10 23196 EEFIE 22866 880  12:57.501
69 11 1:08.364 22361  22.886 88.0  14:05.865
MiniGP Czech Republic OHVALE 12 1:08.442 23.124 22.424 22894 879  15:14.307
1 1:20.604 33320 23649  23.635 746  1:20.604 Vincenzo DI VEROLI TA
2 1:09.505 23.449 22459 23597 865  2:30.109 83
3 1:09.422 23587 22576 23259 867  3:39.531 MiniGP ltaly OHVALE
4 1:09.017 23458 22438 23121 872  4:48.548 1 1:19.527 33.386  23.074  23.067 756  1:19.527
5 108677 [JEFEE 22316 23108 876  557.225 2 1:08.281 23117 22416 22748 881  2:27.808
6  1:09.009 23.344 22613  23.052 872  7:06.234 3 1:13.212 28184 22231 22797 822  341.020
7 1:08.798 232094 22430 23074 874  8:15.032 4 1:07.751 23063 22130 22558 88.8  4:48.771
8 1:32586B  47.735 24571 20280 650  9:47.618 5  1:16.544 26.671 24517 25356 786  6:05.315
9 219438  1:32987 22989 23462 434  12:07.056 6 1:07.613 22937 22121 22555 89.0  7:12.928
10 1:09.061 23.531 22.502 23.028 87.1  13:16.117 7 22.081 22552 89.4 8:20.194
11 23261 IFPRIE BEEXIE 877  14:24.709 8  1:07.593 22.785 22740  89.0  9:27.787
12 1:10.588 24748 22728 23112 852  15:35.207 9 1:18.837 32,634  23.091 23.112 763  10:46.624
Tristan CARBONNEL TRA 10 1:07.945 23056 22193 22696 885  11:54.569
7 3 11 1:07.854 22886 22274 22694 887  13:02.423
MiniGP France OHVALE 12 1:13.658 24083 26702  22.873 817  14:16.081
1 1:17.683 30922 23113 23.648 774  1:17.683 13 1:07.842 23.086 22210 PP 887  15:23.923
2 1:09.790 23.720 22703 23.367 862  2:27.473 Farish HAFIY MYS
3 1:09.956 23676 23133 23147 860  3:37.429 85
4 1:08.724 23403 22346 22975 875  4:46.153 MiniGP Malaysia OHVALE
5 1:06.895B 23408 22796  20.691 89.9  5:53.048 1 1:16.358 20983 23025 23350 788  1:16.358
6 1:50.870  1:05.249 22414 23207 543  7:43.918 2 110275 24787 22490  22.998 856  2:26.633
7 1:08.508 23373 22274 FEIE] 878  8:52.426 3 1:09.063 23663  22.610 22790 871  3:35.696
8 23136 EFEED 22951 881  10:00.707 4 1:08.809 23.402 22605 22.802 87.4  4:44.505
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M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
5 1:07.768B 24.183 23.850 19.735 88.8 5:52.273
6 1:55.587 1:10.074 22.668 22.845 52.0 7:47.860
7 1:08.854 23.472 22.673 22.709 87.4 8:56.714
8 1:08.551 23.273 22.550 22.728 87.8 10:05.265
9 1:08.329 22.833 88.0 11:13.594

10  1:08.455 23411 22441 EPPXIE 879  12:22.049
(Il 1:08.232 23124 22426 22682 882  13:30.281
12 1:11.771 23.193 25.757 22.821 83.8 14:42.052
13 1:08.296 23.171 22.457 22.668 88.1 15:50.348
8 8 Enzo ZARAGOZA ESP
MiniGP Spain OHVALE

1 1:32.913 46.389 23.105 23.419 64.7 1:32.913
2 1:08.736 23.367 22.484 22.885 87.5 2:41.649
8 1:07.771 22.839 22.251 22.681 88.8 3:49.420
4 1:07.720 22.927 22.216 22.577 88.8 4:57.140
5 1:07.579 22.738 22.222 22.619 89.0 6:04.719
6 1:07.346 22.827 22.059 22.460 89.3 7:12.065
7  1:07.525 22.789 22.124 22.612 89.1 8:19.590
8 1:13.131 22.920 22.036 28.175 82.3 9:32.721
9 1:08.382 23.434 22.286 22.662 88.0 10:41.103
10 1:07.242 22767 EPXEE] 22456 895  11:48.345
11 22.102 895 12:55.528
12 1:07.415 22.789 22.107 22.519 89.2 14:02.943
13 1:07.655 22.867 22164 22624 889  15:10.598
93 Marco HOLT GBR
MiniGP UK OHVALE

1 1:16.224 29.481 23.384 23.359 78.9 1:16.224
2 1:09.860 23.652 22.719 23.489 86.1 2:26.084
3 1:06.026 B 24.036 22.684 19.306 91.1 3:32.110
4 1:38.519 53.057 22.490 22.972 61.1 5:10.629
5 1:08.553 23.354 22.461 22.738 87.8 6:19.182
6 1:08.391 23.203 22.486 22.702 88.0 7:27.573
7 1:08.197 23.122 22.326 22.749 88.2 8:35.770
8 1:08.148 23.114 22.296 22.738 88.3 9:43.918
9 1:08.091 23.064 22.338 22.689 88.3 10:52.009
10  1:07.929 22.945 22.364 22.620 88.6 11:59.938
11 22955 EEXTE 22615 889  13:07.570
12 1:.07654 X 22230 22565 889 14:15.224
13 1:07.836 23.001 22274 EEEE 887  15:23.060
95 Ulises WEYRAUCH USA
MiniCUP USA OHVALE

1 1:23.047 33.101 24.443 25.503 724 1:23.047
2 1:11.529 24.116 22.943 24.470 84.1 2:34.576
8 1:10.820 23.863 22.931 24.026 84.9 3:45.396
4 1:10.601 23.751 22.849 24.001 85.2 4:55.997
5 1:10.127 23.603 22.800 23.724 85.8 6:06.124
6 1:10273 [EENEE 22956  23.761 856  7:16.397
7 1:10.303 23.680 22.921 23.702 85.6 8:26.700
8 1:11.979 24.657 23.611 23.711 83.6 9:38.679
9 1:10.277 23.800 22.785 23.692 85.6 10:48.956
10 1:13.253 24.955 24.060 24.238 82.1 12:02.209
(RN 1:10.059 23.625 85.9  13:12.268
12 1:11.443 24.648 23.094 23.701 84.2 14:23.711
13 1:10.228 23.702 22.829 23.697 85.7 15:33.939
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